District 5

OSCEOLA COUNTY

U.S. Census Bureau
Urban Areas

2010 Population

Four Corners
Osceola County (Part)

Kissimmee
Osceola County (Part)

Orlando
Osceola County (Part)

Poinciana
Osceola County (Part)

35,549
3,156

314,071
208,371

1,510,516
7,877

41,922
28,267

LEGEND

National Highway System

Interstate

STRAHNET Route
STRAHNET Connector

Unbuilt

Other Principal Arterials
Intermodal Connector

MAP-21 Principal Arterials

Urbanized Areas

Clusters

Water
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