District 5

OSCEOLA COUNTY

U.S. Census Bureau

Olor Goriogo Baroag	
Urban Areas	2010 Population
Four Corners	35,549
Osceola County (Part)	3,156
Kissimmee	314,071
Osceola County (Part)	208,371
Orlando	1,510,516
Osceola County (Part)	7,877
Poinciana	41,922
Osceola County (Part)	28,267





